CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 20

2nd QTR

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MAY 19, 2018
VEEK ENDI NG MAY 20, 2017

1,821, 929
249, 852

2,071,781

699, 610
248, 988
186, 132
103, 365
57,137
54, 455
40, 425
143, 235
43,574
29, 320
135, 231
34, 300
79, 097
15, 292
7,630
1, 464
9, 596
12, 683
10, 445
53, 548

2nd QIR

70, 433

1, 754, 704
203, 070

1,957,774

705, 783
231, 535
172,952
104, 508
57,584
43, 425
36, 234
129, 046
39, 003
26, 974
132, 452
32, 268
70, 702
11, 565
6, 733
1,091
7,536
11, 604
10, 844
52, 877

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2nd QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

0.87) %
7.54" %
7.62 %
1. 09) %
0.78) %
5.



